
Dr. Karunakar Trivedi 
Chairman 

S Gavatri Das 

Vice-Chairperson 
Smt. Lat:a Shrivastava 

Secretary 

SI. No. 

1. 

Ref. No. /D/2023-24 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

!0. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15 

Ba-8apu 150 

advance. 

5years 
fdedieated serrice 

Particular 

Makar Sankranti 

Republic Day 

List of Holidavs for the Year-2024 

Mahashivratri 

Dhulendi (Holi) 

Idul Fitar 

Ramnavmi 

Budh Purnima 

Independance day 
Raksha Bandhan 

K.rishna Janmastam! 

Ganesh Chaturti 

Diwali 

Gandhi Jayanti 

Gurunank Jayanti 

KASTURBA GANDHI NATIONAL MEMORIAL TRUST 
Kasturbagram, Indore (M.P.) 452020 
PHONE: (0731) 2874553,2874557, 2874585 

E-mail: kgnmtcentral@gmail.com 

Christmas 

QV0 2 

Date 

kvkindore @rediffmail.com 

15.01.2024 January 
26.01.2024 

Month 

08.03.2024 March 
January 

11.04.2024 April 

17.04.2024 April 

15.08.202-4 

23.05.2024 May 

25.03.2024 March . Monday. 

August 

19.08.2024 August 

26.08.2024 August 

02.10.2024 October 

Date: 1e.204.... 

31.10.2024 October 

organized by the Trust on holidays. 

Monday 

Friday 
Friday 

Day 

Thursday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 

Thursday 

07.09,2024 September Saturday 

Monday 

Monday 

Wednesday 

15.11.2024 NovemberFirday 
Thursday 

25.12.2024 December Wednesday 
Optional holiday- ANY ONE of All holidays/optional holidays announced by 

authority of district administrative may be availed as optional holiday by applying in 

Govt. MP not included in the above list, as well as locally declared by comp�tent 

Note:- It is compulsory for employecs to participate in. the programme which is. 

Káma Devi Authorized Signatory 


