Dr. Karunakar Trivedi Chairman

> Smt. Gayatri Das Vice-Chairperson

Smt. Lata Shrivastava Secretary



dedicated service

KASTURBA GANDHI NATIONAL MEMORIAL TRUST

Kasturbagram, Indore (M.P.) 452020

PHONE: (0731) 2874553,2874557, 2874585

E-mail: kgnmtcentral@gmail.com kvkindore@rediffmail.com

2402

Ref. No. /1177/2023-24

20/3/24

Date: 10.1. .. 2024....

List of Holidays for the Year-2024

Sl. No.	Particular	Date	Month	Day
1.	Makar Sankranti	15.01.2024	January	Monday
2.	Republic Day	26.01.2024	January	Friday
3.	Mahashivratri	08.03.2024	March	Friday
4	Dhulendi (Holi)	25.03.2024	March	Monday
5.	Idul Fitar	11.04.2024	April	Thursday
6.	Ramnavmi	17.04.2024	April	Wednesday
7.	Budh Purnima	23.05.2024	May	Thursday
8.	Independance day	15.08.2024	August	Thursday
9.	Raksha Bandhan	19.08.2024	August	Monday
10.	Krishna Janmastami	26.08.2024	August	Monday
11.	Ganesh Chaturti	07.09.2024	September	Saturday
12.	Gandhi Jayanti	02.10.2024	October	Wednesday
13.	Diwali	31.10.2024	October	Thursday
14.	Gurunank Jayanti	15.11.2024	November	Firday
.15	Christmas	25.12.2024	December	Wednesday

Optional holiday- ANY ONE of All holidays/optional holidays announced by Govt. MP not included in the above list, as well as locally declared by competent authority of district administrative may be availed as optional holiday by applying in advance.

Note:- It is compulsory for employees to participate in the programme which is organized by the Trust on holidays.

Kamla Devi Authorized Signatory